
Pos 

PP MX VET1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PP MX VET2 

1 

2 

No. 

902 
89 
108 
3 

166 
241 
245 
196 
60 
129 

42 
143 

Name 

LAVRIN Simon 
FERŠ Leon 
ŠKRATEK Jože 
BRAIM Danko 
ILC Uroš 
JUREKIČ Igor 
FERMOLŠEK Danijel 
VAUPOTIČ Zlatko 
HAFNER Darko 
VOGLAR Miran 

VOGRINC Alojz 
HRIBAR Drago 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

11 

10 

Total Tm 

20:27.812 

20:30.462 

21:21.769 

21:25.554 

21:36.779 

21:38.118 

21:46.329 

21:12.463 

22:12.596 

20:38.512 

21:33.028 

21:17.698 

Diff 

2.650 

53.957 

57.742 

1:08.967 

1:10.306 

1:18.517 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Gap 

2.650 

51.307 

3.785 

11.225 

1.339 

8.211 

1 Lap 

1:00.133 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:48.041 

1:48.916 

1:52.854 

1:53.181 

1:53.654 

1:52.905 

1:53.854 

2:04.659 

2:06.761 

2:14.865 

1:52.821 

2:02.574 

In Lap 

10 

10 

11 

9 

11 

7 

10 

2 

3 

8 

6 

4 

Best Speed 

49,981 

49,579 

47,849 

47,711 

47,513 

47,828 

47,429 

43,318 

42,600 

40,040 

47,863 

44,055 

Klub 

SLO 

DRUŠTVO AMD VURBERK 

AMD SLOVENSKE KONJICE 

CRO 

MK BELA KRAJINA 

SLO 

AMD OREHOVA VAS 

MSK NOTRANJSKA 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

SLO 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

Motor 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

25 

22 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.650 

Avg. Speed 

48,379 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.041 

Best Speed 

49,981 

Best Lap by 

902 - LAVRIN Simon 
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POKALNO PRVENSTVO SLO MX 2018 - KONJICE 
MXR VET1 i VET2 

1.Voznja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:58:13 

Škedenj 1,500 km 

2.9.2018. 11:00 


